 Fire Extinguisher 25kg

 Valve/Hose/Plugs/Accessories

 Tank Support Pump

Scope of Business

After much vetted research and very close negotiation to the current market price of materials and
accessories, we arrived at the conclusion that the sum of Two Millions, Nine Hundred and Twenty
Five Thousand Naira Only (#2,925,000) will be able to set up the first major LPG Plant Depot for
the two communities. The LPG business is very lucrative and less worries because it sit at the
center of food planning and preparation for larger percentage of families nationwide, which makes

[...]

having a future to serve the whole of Osogbo in the nearest future because we believe in the future
of this Business.

Count the Cost

After meeting with different professionals and welcoming several quotations for comparison and
proper negotiation, we diligently arrived at the below summary of Two million, Nine Hundred and
Twenty Five Thousand Naira Only (#2,925,000) to set up the first major LPG Plant Depot at the
heart of Ayekale/Ota Efun and Kobo communities. And it is our utmost expectations to raise the
fund early enough because of the continuous inflation of materials and accessories.

Accessories Amount (N)